> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
HighLighter® Strobe Mini-Lightbars
> Features
•	 Fully-encapsulated (potted)
40-watt power supply with
eight user selectable flash
patterns
•	 Automatic or manual hi-low

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
www.fedsig.com ©2010 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1507 l 1210
> How to Order
Specifications
Voltage 12 VDC
Amp Draw 3.6 @ 12.8V
Flash Rate 8 Selectable Flash Rates (see chart below)
Joules Flash Rate Dependent
Power 20W per head/ 40W total
Ship Weight
5.0 lbs (2.3 kg)
Physical Specifications
Length 15.0 in (381 mm)
Width 9.0 in (229 mm)
Height 5.0 in (127 mm)
Permanent Mount
453001-02SB 	 (2) strobe heads, diagonal mirror; Amber;
-04(Red); -05(Clear); -25(Clear dome with
Amber and Clear strobe domes, 20W
453003-02SB	 (2) strobe heads, diamond mirror;
Amber, 20W
453201-02	 (2) strobe heads, diagonal mirror, 40W;
Amber; -03(Blue); -04(Red); -05(Clear);
-25(Clear domes with Amber and Clear
strobe domes); -45(Clear dome with Red
and Clear strobe domes)
Magnetic mount, include cigarette plug
453000-02SB	 (2) strobe heads, diagonal mirror; Amber;
-04(Red); -05(Clear); -25(Clear dome with
Amber and Clear strobe domes), 20W
453002-02SB	 (2) strobe heads, diamond mirror;
Amber, 20W
453202-02	 (2) strobe heads, diagonal mirror, 40W;
Amber; -03(Blue); -04(Red); -05(Clear)
Suction-cup magnetic mount, includes cig plug
453200-02	 (2) strobe heads, diagonal mirror, 40W;
Amber; -03(Blue); -04(Red); -05(Clear);
-25(Clear dome with Amber and Clear
strobe domes)
Accessories and kits
Permanent mount accessories
SW2 	 Switch control
210883	 Self-leveling bracket
210960-46	 46”, Roof mount bar
210960-54	 54”, Roof mount bar
210960-65	 65”, Roof mount bar
454219	 Kit, roof mount bar (must be used when
mounting on a Roof Mounting Bar)
Common Replacement Parts
Z8560081A 	 Power supply, 40W
Z8560082A 	 Strobe assembly
208669-95 	 Dome, fresnel, strobe (under dome)
452510-02 	 Dome, HighLighter; Amber; -03(Blue);
-04(Red); -05(Clear)
Selectable Flash Patterns
Pattern Description
1 Random Flash Variable/
Variable
Variable/
Variable
Variable
2 Simultaneous Variable/
Variable
35/15 Variable
3 Triple (default pattern) 18.5/11 20/12 65
4 Double 15/8.3 20/11 80
5 Single 8.6/4.3 20/10 140
6 Quad 20/14 20/14 60
7 Fast Double 10/7 20/14 120
8 Three Alternating Signal Flash
and Two Alternating Double
Variable/